
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Government of Bagamati Province 
Ministry of Agriculture and Livestock Development 

Agriculture Knowledge Center 
Dhulikhel, Kavreplanchwok 

INVITATION FOR BIDS  
First Date of Publication- 2079/09/20 BS  

1.Agriculture Knowledge Center, Dhulikhel, Kavrepalanchwok invites bids from eligible bidders for the construction of following work under  
National Competitive Bidding procedures.  

Contract No/ Bid No Description of Works 
Estimated Amount (NRs) with 
out  PS,VAT and Contingency 

Bid Security 
Amount (NRs) 

Bid document 
Price (NRs) 

AKC/WORKS/01/079/80 
Karmachari Aawash Bhawan 
Nirman (Construction of Quarter 
Building) 

    2,538,426.40  
 

82500.00 3000 

2. Purchase, Submission and Opening                                                  
3. Information to deposit the cost of bidding document:-  

Name of the Bank: Rastriya Banijya Bank, Dhulikhel 
Name of Office: Agriculture Knowledge Center,  
                           Kavre, Dhulikhel,  
Office Code no. :3120126023 
Office Account no.:1000200010000 

                                                                                                                     Rajaswa (revenue) Shirshak no. : 14229  
5.For all other details, please refer to the complete set of bidding documents at Agriculture Knowledge Center, Dhulikhel, Kavre Telephone: -  
+977-011-490589 and email address: -akckavre@gmail.com  

                                                                                                                                                                         Office Chief 

Activity Date Time 

 Purchase of Bid Up to 2079/10/19 Office Hour 
Submission of Bid Up to 2079/10/20 12:00 Hrs 

Opening of Bid 2079/10/20 13:00 Hrs 


